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WATER SUPPLY SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM

SHAFT MARKING KEY PLAN

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS50
Ø
C
W
S

50
Ø
C
W
S

50
Ø
C
W
S

50
Ø
C
W
S

 20ØCWS

2
5
Ø
C
W
S

KITCHEN
SINK/GY

 20ØCWS

2
5
Ø
C
W
S

KITCHEN
SINK/GY

50
Ø
C
W
S

50
Ø
C
W
S

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50ØCWS

50
Ø
C
W
S

50
Ø
C
W
S

FRANK SQUARE
ARCHITECTURE | PLANNER | DESIGNER
C-49 VIDYA APARTMENT PARAS MARG,
BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR, (RAJ.)
Email-afranksquare@gmail.com
Mobile-9461302542

25Ø DRAIN
OUT PIPE
WITH GATE
VALVE

100ØFWS

100ØCWS

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

DRG AREA

DRG AREA

KITCHEN
KITCHEN

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET

DRG AREA

BED ROOM BED ROOM

KITCHEN

BED ROOM

DRG AREA

TOILET BALCONY

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

DRG AREA

LIFT

LOBBY

BALCONY

TOILET
KITCHEN

TOILET

BALCONY

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

BED ROOM

TOILET

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

BALCONY

BED ROOM

TOILET

DRESS

DRESS

Service
Shaft

X'X

Y

Y

1.25

T = 0.30
R = 0.15

1.25

1
.
2

5

UP DN

3.24 x 3.50
1.41 x 0.53

5.18 x 0.99

1.41 x 2.13

1.41 x 1.26

3.05 x 3.50
1.41 x 0.533.16 x 3.50

1.45 x 0.53
1.41 x 2.32

7.32 x 0.99

6.
44

 x
 0

.9
2

3.05 x 3.51

3.05 x 1.98

1.52 x 2.061.41 x 2.06

4.57 x 7.32 4.26 x 8.50

3.66 x 3.51

2.18 x 1.30 1.49 x 1.30

3.24 x 2.29

3.66 x 3.35

3.66 x 1.98

1.49 x 1.981.37 x 2.44

2.26 x 1.18

3.66 x 3.58

5.56 x 4.27
0.84 x 3.12

1.29 x 2.21

1.30 x 1.71

1.10 x 1.30
Balcony

BALCONY

2.13 x 1.37

3.96 x 2.21

3.96 x 6.21

3.35 x 3.66
0.87 x 0.61

0.87x0.65

0.87x0.84

7.47 x 2.25

2.13 x 2.00

4.08 x 3.05

DRESS

3.05 x 3.51
1.30 x 0.53

1.41 x 2.13

DRESS
1.41 x 1.26

3.05 x 3.51

3.31 x 2.29

3.66 x 3.66
0.53 x 1.10

1.41 x 1.302.13 x 1.30

3.66 x 3.51
0.53 x 1.22

2.48 x 1.30

3.66 x 3.35

DRESS
1.41 x 1.45 2.13 x 1.45































1
.
0

0

0.30

1.00

0
.
3

0

0
.
3

0

1.50

1
.
0
0

0
.
3

0

GROUND, 1st TO 5th FLOOR PLAN

3.96 x 8.50

3.66 x 3.16

1.50 x 3.28

0
.
3

8

0
.
5

3

0
.
4

5

0.30

SHAFT -1
T-24

SHAFT -2
T-24

SHAFT -3
T-24

SHAFT -4
T-24

SHAFT -5
T-24

SHAFT -6
T-24

SHAFT -7
T-24

SHAFT -8
T-24

SHAFT -9
T-24

SHAFT -10
T-24

SHAFT -11
T-24

SHAFT -12
T-24

SHAFT -13
T-24

PROPOSED BUILDING AT PLOT
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